
FULL HALF OR ADDITIONAL 

DAY 2ND DAY DAY

STANDARD

PACKAGE $32 $27 $22

BOARD ONLY $28 $24 $20

BOOTS ONLY $18

BINDINGS ONLY $18

DEMO

PACKAGE $40 $35 $30

BOARD ONLY $36 $32 $28

BOOTS ONLY $22

CHILDS (9 & UNDER)

PACKAGE $28 $24 $20

BOARD ONLY $25 $22 $19

BOOTS ONLY $18

FULL HALF OR ADDITIONAL 

DAY 2ND DAY DAY

STANDARD

PACKAGE

SKIS ONLY

BOOTS ONLY

POLES ONLY

DEMO

PACKAGE

SKIS ONLY

BOOTS ONLY

CHILDS (9 & under)

PACKAGE

SKIS ONLY

BOOTS ONLY

FULL HALF OR ADDITIONAL 

DAY 2ND DAY DAY

JACKET $14 $12 $10
BIBS $14 $12 $10

GLOVES $8 $7 $6
GOGGLES $8 $7 $6

SNOWSHOES W/POLES $20 $18 $16

SORELS $10 $8 $6

SKI BLADES W/BOOTS $32 $27 $22

SKI BLADES ONLY $28 $24 $20

SAUCERS $7 $6 $5

SLED(2 PERSON) $10 $9 $8

SNOWBOARDS

SHAPED SKIS

CLOTHING &
ACCESSORIES

$16
$16

$20

$16

$14
$14

$18

$14

HELMET $12 $10 $8

Every 5th 
Consecutive
Rental day 

is Free! 
Sportsmen’s

Den

$32 $27 $22

$28 $24 $20

$18

$18

$40 $35 $30

$36 $32 $28

$22

$28 $24 $20

$25 $22 $19

$18

$16
$16

$20

$16

$14
$14

$18

$14

www.mtshastasports.com
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